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TourneyWire G~stics 

2014 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)-- Date: Feb. 11, 2014 

Team standings 

;;;,, h!ou ;r:,w!i- [;;;'' e'<~;;;y, f'\c){)/ 

Geneva 37.4750 34.9250 36.7250 37.4000 

St. Charles (North) 36.8250 34.5250 35.2000 36.6000 

Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 36.4250 33.6750 35.4250 35.4000 

Carol Stream (Glen bard North) 34.6500 33.6500 35.0250 35.5750 

DeKalb 36.4500 31.7750 35.3250 35.2000 

Bartlett 34.7250 32.5750 32.0500 33.7500 

http:!Mwv.t.tourneytvire.com'g~stics/standings-team-print.php 
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T ourney!JVi re G}1Tlllasti cs 

2014I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)-- Date: Feb. 11, 2014 

All-around standings 

fvame Yr. Schoo! VaP!t Bars ~lenm Flee or ltweYa_j,fe 

Claire Rose Ginsberg Fr. Geneva 9.5000 9.1500 9.5500 9.7000 9.4750 

Allison Wahrrran So. Carol Stream (Gienbard North) 9.2750 9.2750 9.1750 9.1000 9.2063 

Doninique Brognia Sr. Geneva 9.3500 8.8000 9.1250 9.5250 9.2000 

Audrey Channon Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.8250 9.1250 9.4750 9.1500 9.1438 

Rachel Dugan So. St. Charles (North) 9.3500 9.2250 8.8000 9.1750 9.1375 

Meredith Whisenhunt Sr. DeKalb 9.4000 8.6750 9.1750 9.0000 9.0625 

Alison Morreale Jr. DeKalb 9.2500 8.6500 9.2250 8.9750 9.0250 

Amber Broucek So. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) 8.9750 8.7000 9.4250 8.9750 9.0188 

Kelly Gorniak Sr. St. Charles (North) 9.1750 8.2750 8.8500 9.4250 8.9313 

Grace Ginsberg Jr. Geneva 9.2500 8.3000 8.9000 9.2000 8.9125 

Meghan Davidson Sr. Elmhurst (York) 9.0000 8.2750 9.3750 8.9000 8.8875 

Ashley McKee Fr. Bartlett 8.5750 9.2250 8.7750 8.7750 8.8375 

Sidney Copeland Sr. St. Charles (North) 8.9500 8.3500 8.7000 9.2000 8.8000 

Kennedy O'Neill Fr. Addison (A. Trail) 8.9750 8.8750 7.8000 9.1750 8.7063 

Veronika Srey Fr. Lombard (Gienbard East) 9.0750 8.5250 8.0000 8.9000 8.6250 

Tqylor Patton Sr. Bensenville (Fenton) 9.1250 7.0000 9.1000 8.9250 8.5375 

Sarah DeStefano So. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) 8.6250 8.0000 8.5000 8.9500 8.5188 

Kate Rumel Jr. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard South) 8.6250 8.1000 8.5750 8.7750 8.5188 

Lenna Klein Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.4250 8.5500 7.8000 8.2250 8.5000 

Megan McGee So. Batavia 9.1250 7.9250 7.7500 9.1000 8.4750 

Cassidy McFarlane Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.4000 8.4500 8.3250 8.5750 8.4375 

Jenn Gentile Sr. Elmhurst (York) 8.4000 7.9000 8.5250 8.7250 8.3875 

Katelyn Nelson Fr. DeKalb 9.0250 6.6250 8.7750 8.8250 8.3125 

Shayna Bott Jr. Carol Stream (Gienbard North) 8.2500 8.0250 8.3500 8.5000 8.2813 

Tarrara Mendez Jr. Addison (A. Trail) 8.2250 8.7000 7.7250 8.4250 8.2688 

Riley Patnode So. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.4750 8.2250 7.8500 8.5000 8.2625 

Karen Sebby Sr. Lombard (Gienbard East) 8.3500 8.4000 7.2750 8.8750 8.2250 

Mia Connolly So. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) 8.5750 7.8250 8.1000 8.3250 8.2063 

Hanna Thomson Jr. Bartlett 8.5500 7.7500 8.0250 8.1750 8.1250 

Erralee Snith So. Bartlett 8.9750 6.6500 7.5500 9.0000 8.0438 

http:/fwl.\w.tourne]'hire.com'g~stics/standings-allaround-print.php 

Score Comp# 

37.9000 12804 

36.8250 10707 

36.8000 12805 

36.5750 17009 

36.5500 11810 

36.2500 16705 

36.1000 16703 

36.0750 11705 

35.7250 11808 

35.6500 12802 

35.5500 11607 

35.3500 12507 

35.2000 11809 

34.8250 10608 

34.5000 12907 

34.1500 11508 

34.0750 11704 

34.0750 10908 

34.0000 17010 

33.9000 16608 

33.7500 11002 

33.5500 11606 

33.2500 16704 

33.1250 10705 

33.0750 10607 

33.0500 16906 

32.9000 12906 

32.8250 11703 

32.5000 12505 

32.1750 12506 

1/1 



2/11/2014 

Place 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

5 

7 

8 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

13 

13 

16 

16 

18 

18 

20 

21 

22 

23 

23 

23 

26 

27 

28 

29 

29 

29 

32 

33 

T ourneYJVi re G;mnastics 

2014I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)-- Date: Feb. 11, 2014 

Vault Preliminary Order of Finish 

fterf, ~ Perf, 2 
"{\-

CJ ,63 fled. 0 AJ D•c<l, 

Claire Rose Ginsberg Fr. Geneva 9.3500 9.3500 0.0000 9.5000 9.5000 0.0000 

Lenna Klein Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville 9.4000 9.3000 0.0000 9.4000 9.4500 0.0000 
South) 

Meredith Sr. DeKalb 9.2500 9.3000 0.0000 9.4000 9.4000 0.0000 Whisenhunt 

• Megan Beitzel Jr. Geneva 9.4500 9.3000 0.0000 9.4000 9.3000 0.0000 

Doninique Brognia Sr. Geneva 8.6000 8.7000 0.0000 9.4000 9.3000 0.0000 

Rachel Dugan So. St. Charles (North) 8.7500 8.6500 0.0000 9.3500 9.3500 0.0000 

Allison Wahrrnan So. Carol Stream (Gienbard North) 9.2500 9.1500 0.0000 9.3000 9.2500 0.0000 

Grace Ginsberg Jr. Geneva 9.1000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2000 9.3000 0.0000 

Alison Morreale Jr. DeKalb 9.0000 9.2000 0.0000 9.1500 9.3500 0.0000 

Cathryn Gotlund Sr. St. Charles (North) 9.2000 9.2000 0.0000 9.1500 8.8500 0.0000 

Kelly Gorniak Sr. St. Charles (North) 9.1500 9.2000 0.0000 8.6000 8.2000 0.0000 

Kelly Mordini Sr. Elrmurst (York) 8.6000 8.6500 0.0000 9.1000 9.2000 0.0000 

Megan McGee So. Batavia 9.1500 9.1000 0.0000 8.8500 8.7500 0.0000 

Tay'IM Patton Sr. Bensenville (Fenton) 9.1500 9.1000 0.0000 8.6500 8.6000 0.0000 

Carrrel Parker Jr. Bensenville (Fenton) 9.1000 9.1500 0.0000 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 

Raquel Favia Jr. St. Charles (North) 9.1000 9.1000 0.0000 8.3500 8.5000 0.0000 

Laura Hughes Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville 8.9500 9.2500 0.0000 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 South) 

McKenna Merges So. Geneva 8.6500 8.5500 0.0000 9.1500 9.0000 0.0000 

Veronika Srey Fr. Lombard (Gienbard East) 8.9000 8.7000 0.0000 9.1500 9.0000 0.0000 

Carreron Hindel Fr. Batavia 7.7000 7.7000 0.0000 9.0000 9.1000 0.0000 

Katelyn Nelson Fr. DeKalb 9.0500 8.9500 0.0000 9.0500 9.0000 0.0000 

Katie McDonald Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville 8.9000 8.8500 0.0000 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 South) 

Kennedy O'Neill Fr. Addison (A. Trail) 7.7000 7.8500 0.0000 8.9000 9.0500 0.0000 

Amber Broucek So. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) 9.0500 8.9000 0.0000 8.9500 9.0000 0.0000 

Ernalee Snith So. Bartlett 8.9000 9.0500 0.0000 8.9000 8.9000 0.0000 

Sidney Copeland Sr. St. Charles (North) 8.4500 8.6000 0.0000 8.9000 9.0000 0.0000 

Julie Gala So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville 8.9000 8.9000 0.0000 8.3000 8.1000 0.0000 South) 

Audrey Channon Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville 8.9000 8.7500 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 South) 

Sarah DeStefano So. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) 8.2500 8.3000 0.0000 8.5500 8.7000 0.0000 

Kate Rurrel Jr. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard South) 8.6000 8.6500 0.0000 8.6000 8.4000 0.0000 

Alyssa Konkel Sr. Bartlett 8.1500 8.2000 0.0000 8.7000 8.5500 0.0000 

Shayna Batt Jr. Carol Stream (Gienbard North) 8.1000 8.0500 0.0000 8.3000 8.2000 0.0000 

Tamara Mendez Jr. Addison (A. Trail) 8.2000 8.0500 0.0000 8.2500 8.2000 0.0000 

http://WMY.tourneyv\1re.com'g]ffii1Cistics/standings-print.php?viewre1FA100000002&Submit=Print+standings 
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9.4250 17010 

9.4000 16705 

9.3750 12801 

9.3500 12805 

9.3500 11810 

9.2750 10707 

9.2500 12802 

9.2500 16703 

9.2000 11807 

9.1750 11808 

9.1500 11605 

9.1250 16608 

9.1250 11508 

9.1250 11507 

9.1000 11815 

9.1000 17013 

9.0750 12806 

9.0750 12907 

9.0500 16614 

9.0250 16704 

9.0000 17006 

8.9750 10608 

8.9750 11705 

8.9750 12506 

8.9500 11809 

8.9000 17011 

8.8250 17009 

8.6250 11704 

8.6250 10908 

8.6250 12508 

8.2500 10705 

8.2250 10607 
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Tourne'(V\'ire Gymnastics 

2014 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Wheaton r.yv. Warrenvme South)-- Date: Feb. 11, 2014 

Uneven Parallel Bars Preliminary Order of Finish 

f\ktrne '{;•, Schot;;! C) JhJ De;J .. Aq;. Score 

Allison Wahrrran So. Carol Stream (Glen bard North) 9.3500 9.2000 0.0000 9.2750 

Rachel Dugan So. St. Charles (North) 9.3500 9.1000 0.0000 9.2250 

Ashley McKee Fr. Bartlett 9.3000 9.1500 0.0000 9.2250 

Claire Rose Ginsberg Fr. Geneva 9.2000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1500 

Audrey Channon Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.1500 9.1000 0.0000 9.1250 

Kennedy O'Neill Fr . Addison (A. Trail) 8.8500 8.9000 0.0000 8.8750 

Doninique Brognia Sr. Geneva 8.9000 8.7000 0.0000 8.8000 

Tarrara Mendez Jr. Addison (A. Trail) 8.8500 8.5500 0.0000 8.7000 

Amber Broucek So. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) 8.6500 8.7500 0.0000 8.7000 

Megan Beitzel Jr. Geneva 8.7000 8.6500 0.0000 8.6750 

Meredith Whisenhunt Sr. DeKalb 8.6500 8.7000 0.0000 8.6750 

Alison Morreale Jr. DeKalb 8.7500 8.5500 0.0000 8.6500 

Lenna Klein Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.6500 8.4500 0.0000 8.5500 

Veronika Srey Fr. Lombard (Gienbard East) 8.6500 8.4000 0.0000 8.5250 

Sierra Thiesse Sr. St. Charles (North) 8.5000 8.4500 0.0000 8.4750 

Cassidy McFarlane Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.5500 8.3500 0.0000 8.4500 

Karen Sebby Sr. Lombard (Gienbard East) 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4000 

Sidney Copeland Sr. St. Charles (North) 8.2500 8.4500 0.0000 8.3500 

Annelise Frank Jr. Carol Stream (Glen bard North) 8.3500 8.2500 0.0000 8.3000 

Kelly Gorniak Sr. St. Charles (North) 8.2000 8.3500 0.0000 8.2750 

Meghan Davidson Sr. Elmhurst (York) 8.3500 8.2000 0.0000 8.2750 

Claire Scatterday Sr. Geneva 8.2500 8.2500 0.0000 8.2500 

Riley Patnode So. Oak Park (0. P. -River Forest) 8.3000 8.1500 0.0000 8.2250 

Shayna Bott Jr. Carol Stream (Gienbard North) 8.0000 8.0500 0.0000 8.0250 

Sarah DeStefano So. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) 8.1500 7.8500 0.0000 8.0000 

Laura Hughes Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 7.8500 8.1500 0.0000 8.0000 

Brianna Mulhearn Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 7.9500 8.0500 0.0000 8.0000 

Megan McGee So. Batavia 7.9000 7.9500 0.0000 7.9250 

Alyssa Konkel Sr. Bartlett 7.6000 7.9000 0.0000 7.7500 

Taylor Patton Sr. Bensenville (Fenton) 7.2000 6.8000 0.0000 7.0000 

Alyona Jochaniewicz Fr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 6.8000 6.6000 0.0000 6.7000 

http://www.tourney.o.ire.com'g'tfTYlaslics/standings-print.php?viev.rev=A100000004&Submit=Print+standings 
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TourneyVVire G]1Tlf1astics 

2014I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)-- Date: Feb. 11, 2014 

Balance Beam Preliminary Order of Finish 

~rne Yt, SdH><>I CJ l:t.J DecL ,twg, Scone:' 

Claire Rose Ginsberg Fr. Geneva 9.6500 9.4500 0.0000 9.5500 

Audrey Channon Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.4500 9.5000 0.0000 9.4750 

Arrber Broucek So. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) 9.4000 9.4500 0.0000 9.4250 

Meghan Davidson Sr. Elnilurst (York) 9.4000 9.3500 0.0000 9.3750 

Alison Morreale Jr. DeKalb 9.1500 9.3000 0.0000 9.2250 

Meredith Whisenhunt Sr. DeKalb 9.1000 9.2500 0.0000 9.1750 

Claire Scatterday Sr. Geneva 9.2500 9.0500 0.0000 9.1500 

Dorrinique Brognia Sr. Geneva 9.0500 9.2000 0.0000 9.1250 

Taylor Patton Sr. Bensenville (Fenton) 9.2000 9.0000 0.0000 9.1000 

Anna Slater Jr. Carol Stream (Gienbard North) 8.9000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9500 

Grace Ginsberg Jr. Geneva 8.8000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9000 

Sam Upshaw So. St. Charles (North) 8.8000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8500 

Kelly Gorniak Sr. St. Charles (North) 8.8500 8.8500 0.0000 8.8500 

Rachel Dugan So. St. Charles (North) 8.9000 8.7000 0.0000 8.8000 

Maggie Phinips Sr. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) 8.8500 8.7500 0.0000 8.8000 

A$hley McKee Fr. Bartlett 8.7000 8.8500 0.0000 8.7750 

Sidney Copeland Sr. St. Charles (North) 8.7500 8.6500 0.0000 8.7000 

Cathryn Gotlund Sr. St. Charles (North) 8.6500 8.6500 0.0000 8.6500 

Annelise Frank Jr. Carol Stream (Glen bard North) 8.6000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5500 

Jenn Gentile Sr. Elnilurst (York) 8.3000 8.7500 0.0000 8.5250 

Brianna Mulhearn Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.4500 8.4500 0.0000 8.4500 

Cassidy McFarlane Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.3000 8.3500 0.0000 8.3250 

Katrina Baum Fr. DeKalb 7.9500 8.3500 0.0000 8.1500 

Mia Connolly So. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) 8.2500 7.9500 0.0000 8.1000 

Veronika Srey Fr. Lorrbard (Gienbard East) 8.0000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0000 

Megan Beitzel Jr. Geneva 8.0000 7.8500 0.0000 7.9250 

Kennedy O'Neill Fr. Addison (A. Trail) 7.6000 8.0000 0.0000 7.8000 

Lenna Klein Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.0000 7.6000 0.0000 7.8000 

Terra Garcia Fr. Addison (A. Trail) 7.9000 7.6000 0.0000 7.7500 

Madison Cruz Fr. Bartlett 7.9000 7.5000 0.0000 7.7000 

Emalee Srrith So. Bartlett 7.5500 7.5500 0.0000 7.5500 

Casey Boksha Jr. Addison (A. Trail) 6.9500 6.8500 0.0000 6.9000 

http://IMWI.tourney...;re.com'gyml8stics/standings-print.php'Newev=A100000001&Submt=Print+standings 

_i:(}{f'lj} # 

12804 

17009 

11705 

11607 

16703 

16705 

12803 

12805 

11508 

10706 

12802 

11806 

11808 

11810 

11701 

12507 

11809 

11807 

10704 

11606 

17007 

11002 

16701 

11703 

12907 

12801 

10608 

17010 

10606 

12509 

12506 

10605 

1/1 



2/11/2014 

Place 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

5 

5 

8 

8 

10 

11 

11 

13 

13 

15 

16 

17 

18 

18 

20 

21 

21 

23 

24 

25 

25 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

Tourne]'Wire Gymnastics 

2014I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)-- Date: Feb. 11, 2014 

Floor Exercise Preliminary Order of Finish 

Name '{L Schoo! CJ f\7 fled. Avg Score 

Claire Rose Ginsberg Fr. Geneva 9.7500 9.6500 0.0000 9.7000 

Doninique Brognia Sr. Geneva 9.4500 9.6000 0.0000 9.5250 

Kelly Gorniak Sr. St. Charles (North) 9.4500 9.4000 0.0000 9.4250 

Casey Boksha Jr. Addison (A. Trail) 9.2500 9.3500 0.0000 9.3000 

Grace Ginsberg Jr. Geneva 9.2000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2000 

Sidney Copeland Sr. St. Charles (North) 9.3000 9.1000 0.0000 9.2000 

Anna Slater Jr. Carol Stream (Glen bard North) 9.2500 9.1500 0.0000 9.2000 

Rachel Dugan So. St. Charles (North) 9.1500 9.2000 0.0000 9.1750 

Kennedy O'Neill Fr. Addison (A. Trail) 9.1500 9.2000 0.0000 9.1750 

Audrey Channon Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.2000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1500 

Megan McGee So. Batavia 9.2000 9.0000 0.0000 9.1000 

Allison Wahrman So. Carol Stream (Gienbard North) 9.0000 9.2000 0.0000 9.1000 

Emalee Snith So. Bartlett 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 

Meredith Whisenhunt Sr. DeKalb 9.1500 9.0500 0.1000 9.0000 

Anber Broucek So. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) 8.9500 9.0000 0.0000 8.9750 

Sar~h DeStefano So. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) 8.8500 9.0500 0.0000 8.9500 

Taylor Patton Sr. Bensenville (Fenton) 8.9000 8.9500 0.0000 8.9250 

Meghan Davidson Sr. Elnilurst (York) 8.9000 8.9000 0.0000 8.9000 

Claire Scatterday Sr. Geneva 8.9500 8.8500 0.0000 8.9000 

Katelyn Nelson Fr. DeKalb 8.9000 8.9500 0.1000 8.8250 

Ashley McKee Fr. Bartlett 8.7500 8.8000 0.0000 8.7750 

Annelise Frank Jr. Carol Stream (Gienbard North) 8.7500 8.8000 0.0000 8.7750 

Jenn Gentile Sr. Elnilurst (York) 8.7500 8.7000 0.0000 8.7250 

Julie Galo So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.5500 8.6000 0.0000 8.5750 

Riley Patnode So. Oak Park (0. P.-River Forest) 8.7500 8.4500 0.1000 8.5000 

Shayna Bott Jr. Carol Stream (Gienbard North) 8.4000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5000 

Car~rel Parker Jr. Bensenville (Fenton) 8.6000 8.3500 0.0000 8.4750 

Danielle Buoy So. St. Charles (North) 8.1500 8.5000 0.0000 8.3250 

Lenna Klein Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.2000 8.2500 0.0000 8.2250 

Stephanie Zahaitis Sr. Carol Stream (Gienbard North) 7.9500 7.7500 0.0000 7.8500 

Kelly Mordini Sr. Elnilurst (York) 7.8000 7.9500 0.1000 7.7750 

http://v.wJV.tourneylvire.com'gymnastics/standings-print.php?liiewrev=A100000003&Submit=Print+standings 
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